3046

Former Name
Better Brakes (NZ) Limited
Dash Developments Limited
Liston Holdings Limited
dJigs Kiwi Chips Limited
Karaka Manawatu Limited
Rao Industries Limited
Swales Construction Limited
R.C. Marine Products Company Limited
Freightbases (New Zealand) Limited
Ann Maree Chambers Limited
Waikato Beer Limited
Western Cottages Limited
Hebron Industries Limited
Danila Holdings Limited
Phipps Rocol Limited
Broadway Brokers Limited
Grey Sox Limited
Black Sox Limited
Barjay Investments Limited
Danstal Foods Limited
Preform Company 446 Limited
Formco No 17 Limited
Power Equipment Limited
Hi-Power Mixers Limited
Glengarry Wine Merchants Limited
Boyd Resources Limited
Preform Company 445 Limited
Cayman Holdings Limited
Bryce Sakey Limited
Zystra Holdings Limited
Huron Holdings No.13 Limited
Doherty & McAndrew Limited
J M Yaxley Limited
Methuen Enterprises Limited
Swainstone Holdings Limited
Belly Button Restaurant (1984) Limited

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Clutch and Brake Components Limited
Te Maire Livestock Limited
R N Donaldson Developments Limited
Jigs New Zealand Limited
Karaka Galloping Limited
Union Airways Limited
C & R Swales Limited
C R Eniram Limited
Associated Shipping Agencies Limited
Yellow-Polystyrene Limited
Waikato Draught Limited
Western Builders Supplies Limited
Adaptable Engineering Limited
Louis Dreyfus New Zealand Limited
Phipps S.M.L. Limited
Broadway Business Sales Limited
Power Equipment Limited
Paykel Engineering Limited
Smith & Western Limited
Shawarma Catering Limited
Waterbed Barn Company Limited
Bombay Service Station (1991) Limited
Axis Engineering Limited
Executive Marine Limited
GWNL Investments Limited
Boyd Business Sales Limited
Antenna Man Limited
Lynwood Company Limited
Queens Apparel Limited
Modular Fencing Limited
Mower & Cycle Mart. Limited
P & B Waterblasters Limited
Gaska Tape (NZ) Limited
Bil-Bo Childcare Products Limited
The Wholesale Meat Company Limited
Training Video Productions Limited

Company
No.

AK. 293416
AK. 315161
AK. 501251
AK. 497723
AK. 489751
AK. 264442
AK. 112455
AK. 099568
AK. 078007
AK. 409690
AK. 344162
AK. 475212
AK. 519422
AK. 511425
AK. 066227
AK. 360952
AK. 506068
AK. 506064
AK. 483202
AK. 451387
AK. 516745
AK. 487046
AK. 102193
AK. 275189
AK. 292055
AK. 327791
AK. 516743
AK. 512313
AK. 502221
AK. 496429
AK. 480961
AK. 105733
AK. 280713
AK. 519420
AK. 517646
AK. 243678

No. 143

Date of
Change

3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
3/9/91
4/9/91
4/9/91
4/9/91
4/9/91
4/9/91
4/9/91
5/9/91
5/9/91
5/9/91
5/9/91
6/9/91
6/9/91
6/9/91
6/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
9/9/91
10/9/91
10/9/91
10/9/91
10/9/91

cc9397

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Nimbrook Pty Limited

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Devro Pty Limited

Company
No.

WN. 509419

Date of
Change

2/9/91

cc9555

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

Starstream Communications (NZ) Limited

Slink Skins (Waimate) Limited
Slink Skins {Auckland) Limited
Slink Skins (N.Z.) Limited
Slink Skins (Feilding) Limited

New Name

T H Jenkins & Associates Limited
Donnington Enterprises Limited
Exmouth Enterprises Limited
Bellona Enterprises Limited
Echovale Enterprises Limited

Company
No.

IN. 413688
IN. 157177
IN. 035368
IN. 156625
IN. 157178

Date of
Change

16/9/91
18/9/91
18/9/91
18/9/91
18/9/91



