cc9397

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Better Brakes (NZ) Limited	Clutch and Brake Components Limited	AK. 293416	3/9/91
Dash Developments Limited	Te Maire Livestock Limited	AK. 315161	3/9/91
Liston Holdings Limited	R N Donaldson Developments Limited	AK. 501251	3/9/91
Jigs Kiwi Chips Limited	Jigs New Zealand Limited	AK. 497723	3/9/91
Karaka Manawatu Limited	Karaka Galloping Limited	AK. 489751	3/9/91
Rao Industries Limited	Union Airways Limited	AK. 264442	3/9/91
Swales Construction Limited	C & R Swales Limited	AK. 112455	3/9/91
R.C. Marine Products Company Limited	C R Eniram Limited	AK. 099568	3/9/91
Freightbases (New Zealand) Limited	Associated Shipping Agencies Limited	AK. 078007	3/9/91
Ann Maree Chambers Limited	Yellow-Polystyrene Limited	AK. 409690	4/9/91
Waikato Beer Limited	Waikato Draught Limited	AK. 344162	4/9/91
Western Cottages Limited	Western Builders Supplies Limited	AK. 475212	4/9/91
Hebron Industries Limited	Adaptable Engineering Limited	AK. 519422	4/9/91
Danila Holdings Limited	Louis Dreyfus New Zealand Limited	AK. 511425	4/9/91
Phipps Rocol Limited	Phipps S.M.L. Limited	AK. 066227	4/9/91
Broadway Brokers Limited	Broadway Business Sales Limited	AK. 360952	5/9/91
Grey Sox Limited	Power Equipment Limited	AK. 506068	5/9/91
Black Sox Limited	Paykel Engineering Limited	AK. 506064	5/9/91
Barjay Investments Limited	Smith & Western Limited	AK. 483202	5/9/91
Danstal Foods Limited	Shawarma Catering Limited	AK. 451387	6/9/91
Preform Company 446 Limited	Waterbed Barn Company Limited	AK. 516745	6/9/91
Formco No 17 Limited	Bombay Service Station (1991) Limited	AK. 487046	6/9/91
Power Equipment Limited	Axis Engineering Limited	AK. 102193	6/9/91
Hi-Power Mixers Limited	Executive Marine Limited	AK. 275189	9/9/91
Glengarry Wine Merchants Limited	GWNL Investments Limited	AK. 292055	9/9/91
Boyd Resources Limited	Boyd Business Sales Limited	AK. 327791	9/9/91
Preform Company 445 Limited	Antenna Man Limited	AK. 516743	9/9/91
Cayman Holdings Limited	Lynwood Company Limited	AK. 512313	9/9/91
Bryce Sakey Limited	Queens Apparel Limited	AK. 502221	9/9/91
Zystra Holdings Limited	Modular Fencing Limited	AK. 496429	9/9/91
Huron Holdings No.13 Limited	Mower & Cycle Mart. Limited	AK. 480961	9/9/91
Doherty & McAndrew Limited	P & B Waterblasters Limited	AK. 105733	9/9/91
J M Yaxley Limited	Gaska Tape (NZ) Limited	AK. 280713	10/9/91
Methuen Enterprises Limited	Bil-Bo Childcare Products Limited	AK. 519420	10/9/91
Swainstone Holdings Limited	The Wholesale Meat Company Limited	AK. 517646	10/9/91
Belly Button Restaurant (1984) Limited	Training Video Productions Limited	AK. 243678	10/9/91
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
			0207

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Nimbrook Pty Limited	Devro Pty Limited	WN. 509419	2/9/91
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies	5.		cc9555

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Starstream Communications (NZ) Limited	T H Jenkins & Associates Limited	IN. 413688	16/9/91
Slink Skins (Waimate) Limited	Donnington Enterprises Limited	IN. 157177	18/9/91
Slink Skins (Auckland) Limited	Exmouth Enterprises Limited	IN. 035368	18/9/91
Slink Skins (N.Z.) Limited	Bellona Enterprises Limited	IN. 156625	18/9/91
Slink Skins (Feilding) Limited	Echovale Enterprises Limited	IN. 157178	18/9/91